SP0_004_�
External dimensions
(mm)
Steel industrial box references
IK 10 Opaque door +
screws
IK 08
Height Width Depth Empty Plate Uprights (1)
  80   80   45 NSYSBS884 - - - -
100 100   55 NSYSBS10105 - - - -
130 130   60 NSYSBS13136 - - - -
160 160   65 NSYSBS16166 - - - -
165 120   65 NSYSBS16126 NSYSBS16126S - - -
180 130   96 - - - NSYSBS18139F
180 165   96 - - - NSYSBS18169F
200 200   90 NSYSBS20209 NSYSBS20209S - - -
230 210 126 - - - NSYSBS232112F
250 250 100 NSYSBS252510 NSYSBS252510S - - -
300 200 110 - NSYSBS302011R - -
300 200 150 - - NSYSBS302015 -
300 300 100 NSYSBS303010 NSYSBS303010S - - -
300 300 150 - - NSYSBS303015 -
400 200 110 - NSYSBS402011R - -
400 300 150 - - NSYSBS403015 -
400 400 110 NSYSBS404011 NSYSBS404011S - - -
500 200 110 - NSYSBS502011R - -
500 300 110 - NSYSBS503011R - -
500 300 200 - - NSYSBS503020 -
600 200 110 - NSYSBS602011R - -
600 300 110 - NSYSBS603011R - -
Universal security application
IP 66 IP 66 IP 66 IP 66 IP 55
Page SBS007_2 P. SBS003_2 P. SBS005_2
Steel industrial boxes